ATTACHMENT A

San Gabriel Valley
Transit Restructuring Study

Proposed Funding Sources:

Primary Sponsors
Metro
Foothill Transit

L.A. County:
Supervisor Antonovich
Supervisor Molina

Metro SGV Service Sector Core Cities

Level I - Medium Fixed Route Service Providers
Montebello

Pasadena

Los Angeles (LADOT)

Level Il - Small Fixed Route Service Providers
Alhambra

Arcadia

El Monte

Monterey Park

Level 111 - Provide No Fixed Route Service
La Canada-Flintridge

Rosemead

San Gabriel

San Marino

Sierra Madre

South El Monte

South Pasadena

Temple City

TOTAL

$50,000
50,000

5,000
5,000

10,000
10,000
10,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

$180,000




